

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6042-6044/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2004 in WP No.25707/2003,  
WPMP No.31556/2003 & WPMP No.31557/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

T.RAGHAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anuradha Singh,Adv.

Mr. Jai Singh,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 1 and 2

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam,Adv.

No.3

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Place the matter after three weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master